
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Nr.
91
985
58
87
23
21
65
86
08
013
130
194
008
220
5
9
09
201
49
8

Nome
Luiz Henrique Martins Silva
Gabrielly Lewis da Silva
Lucas Pastor
Andre Schettini
Marcelo Martins Gomes de Almeida Simõ
Eduardo  Giacon Junior
Diogo Vitor
Bruno Satoshi
Jose Assis Clementino
Henrique Franco de Castro
Claudio Rogerio Rodrigues
Paulo Jales Ribeiro
Eduardo Burro
Ana Lima
Ricardo de Camargo
Fabio Dall Cortivo
Edson Gonzaga Barbosa
Michel Rodrigues Oliveira
Diego Borges Noronha
Jhonathan Piai Maule

Melhor Tm
2:07.030
2:07.348
2:07.435
2:09.325
2:11.444
2:11.855
2:13.944
2:15.420
2:18.177
2:18.907
2:20.208
2:21.846
2:22.388
2:22.917
2:26.364
2:27.192
2:29.756
2:29.974
2:31.681
2:38.494

Melhor Spd
122,116
121,811
121,728
119,949
118,015
117,647
115,813
114,550
112,265
111,675
110,638
109,361
108,945
108,541
105,985
105,389
103,584
103,434
102,270
97,874

Classe
T300
T300
T500
T300
T300
T300
T300
T250
T300
T250
T300
T250
T250
T300
T300
T250
T1000
T250
T250
T300

2o. melhor
2:07.382
2:08.416
2:08.655
2:10.034
2:11.595
2:12.204
2:14.023
2:16.553
2:18.656
2:19.476
2:20.674
2:22.162
2:23.276
2:24.217
2:28.654
2:27.199
2:30.589
2:32.371
2:31.756
2:41.571

Na volta
8
9
4
7
9
5
8
8
8
7
8
7
5
8
7
6
5
4
6
2

Classificado pela melhor voltaTem Superliga
Sexta

3o 250

Qualificação (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

24/08/2018 10:27
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